1
Data sheet Fiber optic adapter
F-SMA Coupling
F-SMA Fiber optic coupling
Pic. 1 F-SMA type coupling with washer and hexagonal nuts
1  General description ____________
F-SMA metal coupling suitable for fiber optic
connectors acc. IEC 61754-22. Suitable for patch-
cords with Polymer optical fiber cable POF acc.
IEC 60793-2-40, or Multi-mode glas optical fiber
cable acc. IEC 60793-2-10 or PCF cable acc. IEC
60793-2-30.
2 Ordering information ___________
Type Order number
incl. dust cap red 902KH001SM001
incl. dust cap black 902KH001SM001-01
dust cap not included 902KH001SM001-02
accessories not included 902KH001SM003
3  Dimensioned drawing __________
1/
4-
36
 U
N
S
-2
A
23.5
1.7
10.010.0
6,5
Panel cut out
1/
4-
36
 U
N
S
-2
A
23.5
1.7
6.5
Panel cut out
Pic. 3 F-SMA type coupling 902SS001SM001-02 Pic. 4 F-SMA type coupling 902KH001SM002
F-SMA metal coupling;
accessories: washer and 2 hexagonal nuts
Type Order number
hexagonal flange 902KH001SM002